Congressional Candidate Table 5e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1989 - March 31, 1990

Candidate Name

ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE"
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH
BRYANT, JOHN W
RICHMAN, GERALD F
ANDERSON, THOMAS H JR
CONDIT, GARY

YATES, SIDNEY R
WASHINGTON, CRAIG A
BROWDER, JOHN GLEN
LANIER, BOB DR

THOMAS, CRAIG LYLE
GINGRICH, NEWT
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
LONG, JILL LYNETTE
KENNEDY, ROSARIO
BARTLETT, STEVE

VINICH, JOHN P

HALL, ANTHONY W JR

RICE, JOHN

DELLUMS, RONALD V
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
GRAY, WILLIAM H 1ll
BENTLEY, HELEN DELICH
TAYLOR, GARY EUGENE
HEATH, DANIEL G
MOLINARI, SUSAN K
LOWEY, NITAM

PREUITT, JAMES E
MURTHA, JOHN P

COLLINS, CARDISS
BILBRAY, JAMES H

MICHEL, ROBERT H
MATSUI, ROBERT T
UNSOELD, JOLENE

COX, C CHRISTOPHER
RANGEL, CHARLES B
FAZIO, VIC

LEVINE, MEL

MACHTLEY, RONALD KEITH
ALEXANDER, WILLIAM VOLLIE JR
BERRYHILL, CLARE L
ANTHONY, BERYL FRANKLIN JR
WYDEN, RON

LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
DOWNEY, THOMAS J
PARRIS, STANFORD E
KOSTMAYER, PETER H
FROST, MARTIN

LOWERY, WILLIAM DAVID

State District

FL
X
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X
FL
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X
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X
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X
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X
AL
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PA
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IN
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PA
IL
NV
IL
CA
WA
CA
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CA
CA
RI
AR
CA
AR
OR
X
NY
VA
PA
TX
CA

18
12
38
05
18
05
15
09
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03
12
00
06
03
04
18
03
00
18
03
08
08
02
02
05
04
14
20
03
12
07
01
18
03
03
40
16
04
27
01
01
15
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14
02
08
08
24
41

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Democratic Party
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Republican Party
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
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1,123,115
988,974
968,525
953,688
881,605
816,069
751,570
745,695
690,110
647,267
627,779
623,355
601,848
601,577
526,818
520,101
513,222
502,221
487,296
467,297
465,255
448,664
437,191
410,598
407,952
401,811
395,038
375,478
370,771
368,849
355,536
350,405
343,633
333,748
332,940
324,573
322,643
318,647
318,505
313,330
312,782
310,912
303,149
300,642
298,035
296,378
295,473
293,353
292,121
291,910



